SALAD & DRINKS
MENU

WWW.GARDIS.CO.UK

OPED DAILY FROM 11AM TO 5AM
VISIT US AT 2 ROSE CRESCENT, CAMBRIDGE CB2 3LL



SALADS

ALL SALADS SERVED WITH PITTA BREAD

HALOUMI SALAD: MIXED SALAD, GRILLED £5.70
HALOUMI, OLIVES, OLIVE OIL, LEMON

DRESSING

GREEK SALAD: TOMATOES, CUCUMBER, £5.70

ONIONS, PEPPERS, OLIVES, FETA CHEESE,

OLIVE OIL, HERBS

FALAFEL SALAD: FALAFEL, MIXED SALAD,

£5.60

FETA CHEESE, OLIVE OIL, HERBS

GARDI’S SALAD: MIXED SALAD, GRILLED

£7.50

CHICKEN, FALAFEL, HALOUMI, OLIVES, OLIVE

OIL

VEGETARIAN MEZE

GRILLED VEGETABLE, FELAFEL, £9.80 £17.50
HALLOUMI, DOLMADES, GREEK SALAD,
PITA BREAD AND DIPS

BAKED AUBERGINE IN TOMATO SAUCE £5.50
WITH RICE OR CHIPS, TZAT ZIKI ’

COFFEE

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
LATTE

CAFE AU LAIT
CHOCOLATE
151010) 5 V.

TEA
CAPPUCCINO
GREEK COFFEE

£1.65
£1.95
£2.30
£1.95
£2.55
£2.30
£1.95
£2.30
£2.00

SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA £1.40
DIET COLA £1.40
7UP £1.40
WATER £1.20
PERRIER £1.50
RED ALERT £2.00



