Gardenia

SALAD & DRINKS MENU

WWW.GARDIS.CO.UK

OPED DAILY FROM IIAM TO 5AM Visit us at 2 Rose Crescent, Cambridge CB2 3LL

Gardenia s a l a d s

ALL SALADS SERVED WITH PITTA BREAD

Haloumi Salad: Mixed Salad, Grilled Haloumi, Olives, Olive Oil, Lemon Dressing	£5.70
GREEK SALAD: TOMATOES, CUCUMBER, ONIONS, PEPPERS, OLIVES, FETA CHEESE, OLIVE OIL, HERBS	£5.70
Falafel Salad: Falafel, mixed salad, feta cheese, olive oil, herbs	£5.60
Gardi's Salad: Mixed salad, grilled chicken, falafel, haloumi, olives, olive oil	£7.50

VEGETARIAN MEZE

GRILLED VEGETABLE, FELAFEL, £9.80 £17.50 HALLOUMI, DOLMADES, GREEK SALAD, PITA BREAD AND DIPS

BAKED AUBERGINE IN TOMATO SAUCE £5.50 WITH RICE OR CHIPS, TZAT ZIKI

COFFEE

SOFT DRINKS

ESPRESSO	£1.65	COCA COLA	£1.40
AMERICANO	£1.95	DIET COLA	£1.40
LATTE	£2.30	7up	£1.40
CAFE AU LAIT	£1.95	WATER	£1.20
CHOCOLATE	£2.55	PERRIER	£1.50
мосна	£2.30	RED ALERT	£2.00
TEA	£1.95		
CAPPUCCINO	£2.30		
GREEK COFFEE	£2.00		